
Canyon Springs Hole: 1 2023 Canyon Springs Amateur / Round 1

Name Time

Adepoju, Nuru WHT 10:00

Armstrong, Dan WHT 10:20

Avelar, Marco WHT 10:00

Becerra, Michael WHT 11:00

Buffat, Brock BLU 9:10

Castillo, Raul WHT 10:40

Christensen, Tanner BLU 9:10

Collins, Russ WHT 10:20

Cross, Randal BLU 9:30

Edwards, Greg WHT 9:40

Frohock, Jim WHT 11:20

Gemar, Mike WHT 10:10

Goff, Doug WHT 10:10

Name Time

Grubbs, Dan WHT 10:40

Hanchey, Bo WHT 10:50

Hanchey, Grant WHT 10:50

Hanchey, Rantz BLU 9:50

Howard, Mitch BLU 9:50

Howard, Nick WHT 10:20

Ianson, Dustin BLU 9:00

Jenkins, Paul WHT 11:50

Jones, Colt BLU 9:50

Kersey, Dean WHT 11:40

Kinyon, Bill WHT 11:00

Kinyon, John WHT 11:00

Kolash, Randy WHT 11:30

Name Time

Kudzma, George WHT 11:30

Lopez, Juan WHT 11:20

Mackay, Doug WHT 10:40

McBride, Tyler WHT 10:10

Mills, Jacob BLU 9:20

Parsons, Jon WHT 10:50

Pickens, Dan BLU 9:00

Prohorenko, Mike WHT 11:10

Quigley, Corby BLU 9:40

Ransom, Paul WHT 11:20

Reeves, Doug WHT 11:40

Robinett, Bruce BLU 9:30

Schaniel, Chase BLU 9:20

Name Time

Schmahl, Bill WHT 11:50

Schmahl, Chris WHT 11:10

Skaggs, Kaydin WHT 11:30

Smith, Anthony WHT 11:40

Southwick, Bill WHT 11:50

Stephenson, Riley BLU 9:10

Sutherland, Roger WHT 11:10

Tarter, Chris BLU 9:40

Ward, Allan BLU 9:20

Williams, Wacey BLU 9:30

Williams, Wyatt BLU 9:00

Winter, Jimmy WHT 10:00

Time Players

9:00 Dustin Ianson BLU Wyatt Williams BLU Dan Pickens BLU

9:10 Tanner Christensen BLUBrock Buffat BLU Riley Stephenson BLU

9:20 Allan Ward BLU Jacob Mills BLU Chase Schaniel BLU

9:30 Randal Cross BLU Wacey Williams BLU Bruce Robinett BLU

9:40 Greg Edwards WHT Chris Tarter BLU Corby Quigley BLU

9:50 Rantz Hanchey BLU Mitch Howard BLU Colt Jones BLU

10:00 Jimmy Winter WHT Nuru Adepoju WHT Marco Avelar WHT

10:10 Mike Gemar WHT Doug Goff WHT Tyler McBride WHT

10:20 Russ Collins WHT Nick Howard WHT Dan Armstrong WHT

10:40 Doug Mackay WHT Raul Castillo WHT Dan Grubbs WHT

10:50 Grant Hanchey WHT Jon Parsons WHT Bo Hanchey WHT

11:00 Michael Becerra WHT Bill Kinyon WHT John Kinyon WHT

11:10 Chris Schmahl WHT Mike Prohorenko WHT Roger Sutherland WHT

11:20 Juan Lopez WHT Jim Frohock WHT Paul Ransom WHT

11:30 Randy Kolash WHT Kaydin Skaggs WHT George Kudzma WHT

11:40 Anthony Smith WHT Doug Reeves WHT Dean Kersey WHT

11:50 Paul Jenkins WHT Bill Southwick WHT Bill Schmahl WHT


